IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
MAXIMAL 350PX X 200PX

Flex

Weihnachtsschuss

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

FEICHTNER, Herbert
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
HACIBEKIROGLU, Soner
ROTHER, Marco
BREUTNER, Robert
BRUCKL, Ewald

ARNDT, Kerstin
GRADWOHL, Gerhard
ENGEL, Luzia
SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich
KROMM, Erich

JORDE, Daniel
BERTHOLD, Otto

LORZ, Rainer
BREUTNER, Alex
KANTSCHUSTER, Markus
BREUTNER, Susanne
BREUTNER, Katharina
ARNDT CHRIS, Weihanschts
BOCK, Matthias

GRAF SEN., Anton

HOFT, Markus

HESEL, Kassandra
PECHTOLD, Uwe

HESEL, Timm

s D | S A G o=

OpticScore

Bester Gesamtringzahl
Teiler/Teilersumme

71,6 10 71,6 Teiler
104,4 10 104,4 Teiler
200,5 10 200,5 Teiler
235,8 10 235,8 Teiler
245,6 10 245,6 Teiler
301,7 10 301,7 Teiler
355,7 9 355,7 Teiler
365,4 10 365,4 Teiler
380,2 9 380,2 Teiler
385,9 10 385,9 Teiler
391,1 10 391,1 Teiler
4111 9 411,1 Teiler
411,8 9 411,8 Teiler
435,2 9 435,2 Teiler
443,1 9 4431 Teiler
487,2 9 487,2 Teiler
609,2 8 609,2 Teiler
634,7 8 634,7 Teiler
707,9 8 707,9 Teiler
753,9 8 753,9 Teiler
816,3 9 816,3 Teiler
1149,5 8 1149,5 Teiler
1161,8 6 1161,8 Teiler
1222,4 8 1222,4 Teiler
1249,6 6 1249,6 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 19.12.2023 21:23:21 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



