

## Weihnachtsschuss

		Bester Teiler/Teilersumme	Gesamtringzahl	
1.	FEICHTNER, Herbert	71,6	10	71,6 Teile
2.	SCHWEDLER, Gottfried	104,4	10	104,4 Teile
3.	HACIBEKIROGLU, Soner	200,5	10	200,5 Teile
4.	ROTHER, Marco	235,8	10	235,8 Teile
5.	BREUTNER, Robert	245,6	10	245,6 Teile
6.	BRÜCKL, Ewald	301,7	10	301,7 Teile
7.	ARNDT, Kerstin	355,7	9	355,7 Teile
8.	GRADWOHL, Gerhard	365,4	10	365,4 Teile
9.	ENGEL, Luzia	380,2	9	380,2 Teile
10.	SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich	385,9	10	385,9 Teile
11.	KROMM, Erich	391,1	10	391,1 Teile
12.	JORDE, Daniel	411,1	9	411,1 Teile
13.	BERTHOLD, Otto	411,8	9	411,8 Teile
14.	LORZ, Rainer	435,2	9	435,2 Teile
15.	BREUTNER, Alex	443,1	9	443,1 Teile
16.	KANTSCHUSTER, Markus	487,2	9	487,2 Teile
17.	BREUTNER, Susanne	609,2	8	609,2 Teile
18.	BREUTNER, Katharina	634,7	8	634,7 Teile
19.	ARNDT CHRIS, Weihanschts	707,9	8	707,9 Teile
20.	BÖCK, Matthias	753,9	8	753,9 Teile
21.	GRAF SEN., Anton	816,3	9	816,3 Teile
22.	HÖFT, Markus	1149,5	8	1149,5 Teile
23.	HESEL, Kassandra	1161,8	6	1161,8 Teile
24.	PECHTOLD, Uwe	1222,4	8	1222,4 Teile
25.	HESEL, Timm	1249,6	6	1249,6 Teile